
 
   

 

 

 

  

  

  

   

   

 

 

 

FY2024 Survey of>the>Amount>of>
Tax and Stamp Revenues  (January, 2025)>

Ministry>of Finance>
(In １>million>yen,%)>

Taxes>

Budgeted>
Amount

（R>evised)>

(A)>

January>

(B)>

January>

(accumulated)>
(C)>

C/A>

Withholding>
Tax>

Income> Self-assessment>
tax> Tax>

Subtotal>

Corporation Tax>

Inheritance Tax>

Consumption Tax>

Liquor>Tax>

Tobacco Tax>

Gasoline Tax>

Liquefied Petroleum Gas>Tax 

Aviation Fuel>Tax>

Petroleum and Coal>Tax>

Promotion of Power-
Resources>Development>Tax>

Motor>Vehicle>Tonnage Tax>

International>Tourist>Tax>

Customs Duty>

Tonnage Tax>

Others>

Stamp Revenue>

15,792,000>

4,317,000>

20,109,000>

18,054,000>

3,387,000>

24,343,000>

1,209,000>

948,000>

2,018,000>

4,000>

32,000>

606,000>

311,000>

402,000>

44,000>

917,000>

9,000>

－

1,042,000>

4,526,792>

41,710>

4,568,502>

370,235>

230,686>

2,118,931>

101,234>

81,910>

169,607>

343>

2,806>

47,249>

24,612>

30,614>

4,141>

82,814>

725>

0>

70,455>

14,074,771>

1,231,008>

15,305,779>

7,628,524>

2,280,195>

13,811,409>

809,772>

748,898>

1,391,699>

2,919>

24,820>

390,440>

227,722>

319,197>

33,884>

719,863>

7,347>

5

844,179>

89.1>

28.5>

76.1>

42.3>

67.3>

56.7>

67.0>

79.0>

69.0>

73.0>

77.6>

64.4>

73.2>

79.4>

77.0>

78.5>

81.6

－

81.0>

Total>for>General>Account> 73,435,000> 7,904,864> 44,546,652> 60.7>


