## FY2024 Survey of the Amount of Tax and Stamp Revenues (January, 2025)

Ministry of Finance (In 1 million yen,%)

Taxes	Budgeted Amount (Revised) (A)	January (B)	January (accumulated) (C)	C/A
Withholding Tax	15,792,000	4,526,792	14,074,771	89.1
Income Self-assessment Tax	4,317,000	41,710	1,231,008	28.5
Subtotal	20,109,000	4,568,502	15,305,779	76.1
Corporation Tax	18,054,000	370,235	7,628,524	42.3
Inheritance Tax	3,387,000	230,686	2,280,195	67.3
Consumption Tax	24,343,000	2,118,931	13,811,409	56.7
Liquor Tax	1,209,000	101,234	809,772	67.0
Tobacco Tax	948,000	81,910	748,898	79.0
Gasoline Tax	2,018,000	169,607	1,391,699	69.0
Liquefied Petroleum Gas Tax	4,000	343	2,919	73.0
Aviation Fuel Tax	32,000	2,806	24,820	77.6
Petroleum and Coal Tax	606,000	47,249	390,440	64.4
Promotion of Power- Resources Development Tax	311,000	24,612	227,722	73.2
Motor Vehicle Tonnage Tax	402,000	30,614	319,197	79.4
International Tourist Tax	44,000	4,141	33,884	77.0
Customs Duty	917,000	82,814	719,863	78.5
Tonnage Tax	9,000	725	7,347	81.6
Others	_	0	5	_
Stamp Revenue	1,042,000	70,455	844,179	81.0
Total for General Account	73,435,000	7,904,864	44,546,652	60.7